

32

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Const. of Road from S.H. 74 Hanuman Mander to Amshuchi Jasti to Khizlpura under M.H.G.S.Y. (Aushuk)					
Agency - Sri Balagyanarayan Yadav					
Agreement No - 16 SBD/2025-26					
Date of work order - 10-03-2025					
Date of Completion (As per Agt) - 09-03-2026					
Agreement Value - Rs 2,30,97,683 = 00					
Const. cost - Rs 2,09,97,141 = 00					
Maint Cost - Rs 21,00,542 = 00					

① Prev. - laying, spreading and
compacting with Gr. II
Both sides of slab cured -

$$4 \times 10.00 \times 0 + \frac{1.20}{2} \times 0.075 = 1.80 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times \left(0.00 \times \frac{0 + .20}{2} \right) = 24.00 \text{ mL}$$
$$4 \times 10.00 \times \frac{0 - 20}{2} = 24.00 \text{ m}^2$$
$$4 \times 10.000 \times 0 + \frac{1.20}{2} = 24.00 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

Abstract of cost-

39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Prom. and fixing working					
Benchmark Putter					
(i) Benchmark Putter					
Q. vide TMB Page - 23					
03 Nos @ 4533.00/NO = Rs					13599 = 00
(ii) Reference Putter					
Q. vide TMB Page - 23					
10 Nos @ 2116.82/NO = Rs					21168 = 00
② Clearing & Grubbing Road					
Land					
Q. vide TMB Page - 23					
1.75 Hare @ 72891.00/Hare = Rs					1,27,559 = 00
③ Box Cutting for Roadways					
Q. vide TMB Page - 24					
144.67 M ³ @ 95.96/M ³ = Rs					13,883 = 00
④ Const. of embankment with					
Mat. obtained from Box Cutting					
Q. vide TMB Page - 24					
86.80 M ³ @ 75.25/M ³ = Rs					6532 = 00
⑤ Const. of embankment with					
Mat. obtained from borrow pit					
Lead - 100 M					
Q. vide TMB Page - 38					
8875.972 M ³ @ 183.65/M ³ = Rs					16,30,072 = 00
⑥ Const. of embankment with Mat.					
obtained from borrow pit - Lead - 1000 M					
Q. vide TMB Page - 38					
Rs 18,12,813 = 00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1117.25 m ³ @ Rs 240.54/m ³ = Rs 2,68,743=∞					
⑦ Const of Subgrade and earthwork shoulder					
Q. vide TMB Page-24 = 2517.90 m ³					
Q. vide TMB Page-34 = 1987.46 m ³					
Total = 4505.36 m ³					
@ Rs 243.80/m ³ = Rs 10,98,407=∞					
⑧ Const of Granular Subbase					
Graveling-1					
Q. vide TMB Page-24					
1532.58 m ³ @ Rs 3039.85/m ³ = Rs 46,58,813=∞					
⑨ Prov. laying, spreading and compacting W.B.M Gr-11B					
Q. vide TMB Page-25					
= 692.813 m ³					
Q. vide TMB Page-32 = 1.80 m ³					
Total = 694.113 m ³					
@ Rs 5249.51/m ³ = Rs 36,43,753=∞					
⑩ Prov. and applying prime-coat with emulsion (S.S.)					
Q. vide TMB Page-25					
= 8391.25 m ²					
Q. vide TMB Page-32 = 24.00 m ²					
Total = 8415.25 m ²					
Limit Qty = 8415.00 m ²					
@ Rs 53.19/m ² = Rs 4,47,594=∞					

Rs 1,19,30,123=∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Prov. and applying tar coat with emulsion (RS)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 25					8391.25 M ²
Q. vide TMB Page - 32					24.00 M ²
					Total = 8415.25 M ²
					Limit = 8415.00 M ²
@ Rs 18.29/M ² = Rs. 1,53,910 = 00					
(12) Prov. laying and rolling of Mix Seal Surface					
Q. vide TMB Page - 25					8391.25 M ²
Q. vide TMB Page - 32					24.00 M ²
					Total = 8415.25 M ²
					Limit Qty = 8415.00 M ²
@ Rs 267.52/M ² = Rs 22,51,181 = 00					
(13) Const. of un-reinforced pcc Pavement (1-30 grade)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 25					
182.35 M ² @ Rs 8584.22/M ² = Rs 15,65,333 = 00					
(14) Laying brick Soling layer on prepared subgrade. Hard shoulder					
Q. vide TMB Page - 33					
300.00 M ² @ Rs 482.52/M ² = Rs 1,44,756 = 00					
(15) Prov. and fixing KM Stone					
(i) Ordinary KM Stone					
Q. vide TMB Page - 25					
03 Nos @ 2845.14/Each = Rs 8535 = 00					
1					

Rs 1,60,53,838=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 200M Stone					
Q. vide TMB Page - 25					
11 Nos @ Rs 769.16/Each = Rs					8461=00
(16) Prov'n. and fixing 'logo' of					
Projection forming Sign board					
Q. vide TMB Page - 26 = 04 Nos					
Q. vide TMB Page - 35 = 01 No					
Total = 05 Nos					
@ Rs 13997.90/Each = Rs					69990=00
(17/18) Guard post Reinforced concrete					
concrete M-15 grade					
Q. vide TMB Page - 35					
16 Nos @ Rs 630.18/Each = Rs					10,083=00
(18/19) Prov'n. and fixing R/R Sign					
boards					
(i) 600MM equivalent triangle					
Q. vide TMB Page - 26					
02 Nos @ Rs 5816.65/Each = Rs					11,633=00
(ii) 600x450 MM Rectangle					
Q. vide TMB Page - 26					
02 Nos @ Rs 7509.30/Each = Rs					15,019=00
(iii) 900MM Side Octagon					
Q. vide TMB Page - 26					
02 Nos @ Rs 13478.10/Each = Rs					26,956=00
(19/20) Road Marking with lat					
applied thermoplastic compound					
(BT Portion)					
Rs 1,61,95,980=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q. vide TMB Page - 33					
440.00 m ² @ Rs 801.45/m ² = Rs 3,52,726.00					
(20/21) Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound (Cc portion)					
Q. vide TMB Page 33					
60.00 m ² @ Rs 901.97/m ² = Rs 54,118.00					
(21/22) Planting of trees by the road side					
Q. vide TMB Page - 36					
220 m @ Rs 1227.54/m = Rs 2,70,059.00					
(22/23) Brick Masonry work in Cement mortar (1:3)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 35					
1.68 m ³ @ Rs 6400.42/m ³ = Rs 10,753.00					
(23/24) Plastering with Cement mortar (1:4) on brickwork					
Q. vide TMB Page - 35					
12.16 m ² @ Rs 221.20/m ² = Rs 2690.00					
(24/25) Painting two coats including primer coat					
Q. vide TMB Page - 35					
12.16 m ² @ Rs 128.55/m ² = Rs 1563.00					
(25/26) E/w excavation for foot of structure					
Q. vide TMB Page - 26					
59.59 m ³ @ Rs 384.62/m ³ = Rs 22,922.00					
Rs 1,69,10,811.00					

Bf Rs 1,69,10,811 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26/27) Prov. M-15 PCC as levelling course in footn.					
Q. vide TMB Page - 26					
9.190 M ² @ 7027.54/M ² = Rs 64,583 = 00					
(27/28) Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete in Substructure (M-20 grade)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 26					
67.48 M ³ @ 79137.54/M ³ = Rs 5,35,625 = 00					
(28/29) Prov. and laying RCC pipe NP ₃ for culvert - 1000 mm dia					
Q. vide TMB Page - 27					
15.0 M @ 7058.59/M = Rs 1,05,879 = 00					
(29/30) Painting on parapet wall (black & white strip) two coats including primer					
Q. vide TMB Page - 35					
41.28 M ² @ 128.55/M ² = Rs 5307 = 00					
(30/31) E/W in excavation of foundation trenches of structure					
Q. vide TMB Page - 27					
389.389 M ³ @ 384.62/M ³ = Rs 1,49,767 = 00					
(31/32) Sand filling in footn trenches					
Q. vide TMB Page - 27					
21.968 M ³ @ 536.59/M ³ = Rs 11,788 = 00					

Rs 1,77,83,760 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32/33) Prov. M-15 PCC as levelling course in foundation					
Q. vide TMB Page - 27					
60.789 m ³ @ 7027.56/m ³ = Rs 4,27,198 = ∞					
(33/34) Prov. PCC M-15 concrete for plain concrete in open form.					
Q. vide TMB Page - 27					
152.422 m ³ @ 7027.56/m ³ = Rs 10,71,155 = ∞					
(34/35) Plain/Reinforced cement concrete in substructure (M-15 grade)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 27					
100.892 m ³ @ 7573.74/m ³ = Rs 7,64,130 = ∞					
(35/36) Plain Reinforced Cement Concrete in substructure (M-20 grade)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 28					
19.129 m ³ @ 7937.54/m ³ = Rs 1,51,837 = ∞					
(36/37) Prov. RCC M-25 in Deck slab					
Q. vide TMB Page - 28					
38.507 m ³ @ 8946.72/m ³ = Rs 3,44,507 = ∞					
(37/38) Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bar reinforcement					
Q. vide TMB Page - 28					
4.2436 MT @ 63758.99/MT = Rs 2,70,568 = ∞					
(38/39) Prov. filling joint sealing compound					
Q. vide TMB Page - 28					
22.50 M @ 52.48/RM = Rs 1181 = ∞					

Rs 2,08,14,336 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(39/40) Pmn. Weep holes in abutment					
Q. vide TMB Page - 28					
30 Nos @ 134.20/Mrs = Rs					4026=00
(40/41) Pmn. Drainage spout					
Q. vide TMB Page - 28					
08 Nos @ 628.59/Ms = Rs					5029=00
(41/42) Painting on parapet wall					
two coats including primer					
Q. vide TMB Page - 28					
56.00 M ² @ 128.55/M ² = Rs					7199=00
(42/43) Pmn. and laying cable duct					
across Road					
Q. vide TMB Page - 34					
52.50 M @ 933.11/M = Rs					48,988=00
					Rs. 2,08,79,578=00
Add L.C. 1% = Rs					208,796=00
Add EST 18% = Rs					37,58,324=00
Add S. Fee = Rs					3,12,441=00
					Total Rs. 2,51,59,139=00
Less 17.06% below =					42,92,149=00
					Rs. 208,66,990=00
Less Prev. Payment vide					
TMB Page - 18 231(-) 1,93,88,451=00					
					Rs. 14,78,539=00
25/11/2015					
On					
CSP					
30/11/25					

Continuation